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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report

From Date: 14-Jan-10 To Date; 14/1/1¢

Date In m Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
14-Jan\-10 7:00 4150 Komal SKP CIv MH 150 16:00 /f D On Ac. - 150
14-Jan-10  7:00 4101 Tumanlal SKp CIv MA. 240 16:00 }/D On Ac. 240
14-Jan-10  7:00 4364 Mehand kuma SKP CIvV MH 150 16:00 }/D On Ac. 150
14-Jan-10  7:02 4158 NarsingNike SKP CIV MA 240 16:00 )/D On Ac. 240
14-]Jan-10  7:02 4137 Rakesh Kumar SKP CIv MH 150 16:00 VD On Ac. 150
l4-Jan-19  7:02 4340 Govind SKP CIv MA 240 16:00 ,1/ D On Ac. 240
14-Jan-10  7:03 4128 Manoj Kumar SKP CIvV MA 240 16:00 /i/ D On Ac. - 240
i4-Jan-10  7:03 4162 Siroo SKP CIv FH 125 16:00 /1/D On Ac. 125
14-Jan-10  7:04 4358 Ramesh SKP CIv MH 150 16:00 /X/ D On Ac. 150
14-Jan-1¢  7:04 2183 Jantu SKP CIV MA 240 16:00 /l/ D On Ac. 240
14-Jan-10  7:04 4129 Musudum SKP CIv MA 240 16:00 )/ D On Ac. 240
14-Jan-10  7:05 4341 Amrika SKP Civ FH 125 16:00 I/D On Ac.

14-Jan-10  7:05 3509 Saritha SKP Qv FH 125 16:00 )/ D On Ac.

t4-Jan-10  7:05 3507 Atamaram SKP CIV MA 240 16:00 VD On Ac.

14-Jan_-10 7:06 3909 Jethuram SKP CIv MA 240 16:00 I/D On Ac.

14-Jan-10  7:06 4131 Kusaylal SKP cv FH 125 16:00 )/D On Ac.

14-Jan-10°  7:06 2310 Sukal Bai SKP CIv FH 125 16:00 (I/D On Ac. 125
14-Jan-10  7:07 4310 Radha Shyam SKP CIV MH 150 16:00 )/ D On Ac. 150
14-Jan-10  7:07 4250 Suraj Singh SKP CIv MH 150 16:00 D On Ac. 150
i4-Jan-10  7:07 4179 Radhika SKP  CIv FH 125 16:00 A/ D On Ac. 125
td-Tan-10  7:08 4249 Sanjay SKP  CIv MA 240 16:00 / D On Ac. 240
14-Jan-10  7:08 2035 Amrikabai SKP  CIv FH 125 16:00 )/D On Ac. 125
14-Jan-10  7:08 4071 Dilip SKP Civ MA 240 16:00 )/D On Ac. 240
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 15-Jan-10  To Date: 15/1/10
Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Aftn Block Payment Amount
15-Jan-10  8:01 4358 Ramesh SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 /D On Ac. 150
15-Jan-10  8:01 1906 Toomeshss SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 L D On Ac. 240
15-Jan-10  8:01 4364 Mechand kuma SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 XD On Ac. 150
15-Jan-10  8:02 4158 NarsingNike SKP CIV MA 240 18:00 A D On Ac. 240
15-Jan-10  8:02 4137 "Rakesh Kumar SKP Cv MH 150 18:00 :I/D On Ac. 150
15-Jan-10  8:02 2183 Jantu SKP CIv MA 240 1%:00 }/D On Ac. 240
13-Jan-10  8:03 3507 Atamaram SKP CIV MA 240 18:00 J/D On Ac, 240
15-Jan-10  8:03 4128 Manoj Kumar SKP CIvV MA 240 18:00 XD On Ac. 240
15-Jan-10  8:03 3909 Jethuram SKP CIv MA 249 18:00 P> On Ac. 240
15-Jan-10  8:04 4340 Govind SKP Civ MA 240 18:00 A/ D On Ac. 240
13-Jan-10  8:04 4131 Kusaylal SKP CIvV FH 125 18:00 A D On Ac. 125
15-Jan-10  8:04 4129 Musudum SKP CIv MA 240 18.00 4D On Ac. 240
15-Jan-10  8:05 4150 Komal SKP  CIV MH 150 18:00 &D On Ac. 150
15-Jan-10  8:05 4310 Radha Shyam SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 ,1/ D On Ac. 150
‘}an-lo 8:05 4250 Suraj Singh SKP CIV MH 150 18:00 /( D On Ac. ;50
15-Jan-10  8:06 4249 Sanjay SKP  CIV MA 240 18:00 /( D On Ac. 240
15-Jan-10  8:06 4162 Siroo SKP CIV FH 125 1800 zl/ D On Ac. 125
15-Jan-10  8:07 3509 Saritha SKP CIv FH 125 18:00 J/ D On Ac 125
E5-Jan-10  8:07 4179 Radhika SKP CIv FH 125 18:00 A/D On Ac. 125
15-Jan-10  8:07 2310 Sukal Bai SKP CIV FH 125 18:.00 / D On Ac, 125
15-Jan-10  8:08 4341 Amrika SKP Crv FH 125 18:00 /I/D On Ac. 125
15-Jan-10  8:08 2035 Amrikabai SKP CIV FH 125 18:00 / b On Ac. 125
15-Jan-10  8:08 4071 Dilip SKP  CIV MA 240 18:.00 > On Ac 240
15-Jan-10  8:09 4353 P Somesh HAM  Pal MA 2'20 18:00 /1/ D On Ac. 220
isjgg_rl-lo 8.09 4031 Narsing HAM PAI MA 220 18:00 / D On Ac. 220
e G-Jan-lo 9:00 4359 Premdas MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 / CA 2)ep1' 150
15-Jan-10  9:00 3604 Radha Bai MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 Aca )ept/ 135
15-Jan-10  9:00 3989 E Rama MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 ,I/CA }pt' 135
15-Jan-10  9:40 4227 S.Yadagiri MUR PAI MA 220 18:00 D }Ac.
15-Jan-10  9:40 4328 PapuKumar MUR PAl MH 15¢ 18:.00 / D On Ac.
*’ﬁ—;n-le 940 4169 Ameer MAB WEL MA 190 18:00 / D On Ac.
15-Jan-10  9:45 4302 Jhake MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 A CcA )Dep/t
15-Jan-10 945 4303 Bhagu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 /I/ CA Dept: 150
15-Jan-10 9:45 4365 Vangal Rao MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 41/ CA ﬁ 150
15-Jan-10 946 2011 Laxmi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 A cA D)p( 135
 15-Jan-10 9:46 2794  Srinu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 /I/ CA ))ept’ 150
15-Jan-10  9:46 2010 P, Sri Hari MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 /I/ CA ‘l_;ept’ 150
15-Jan-10  9:47 4183 U.Venkanna MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 ,I/CA D;ptf 150
.1$~Jan-10 947 4211 Rakesh Kumar MUR  PAI MA '?70 1200 VD On Ac. 220
15-Jan-10  9:47 4234 Prem Kumar§ MUR WE@KEDZO 18:00 vD On Ac. 220
15-Jan-10  9:50 4248 Alay Prasad 18:00 / D On Ac. 220
15-Jan-10  9:50 3441 Raju AL 0 XD - OnAc 190
15-Jan-10 . 9:50 4138 Akshay ) 200 18:00 AcAa Bep( 200
15-Jan-10  10:00 2081 Abdul Rauf § ) .- Sig...008- 1500 P On Ac 200
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PMR - Detailed Aténdence Report

Date in
16-Jan-10  8:01
16-Jan-10  8:01
16-Jan-10  8:01
16-Jan-10 = 801
16-Jan-10  8:02

16-Jan-10  8:02
16-Jan-10  $:02
16-Jan-10  8:03

16-Jan-10  8:03
16:Jan-10  8:03
16-Jan-10  8:04
16-Jan-10  8:04
16-Jan-10  8:04
16-Jan-10  8:05
16-Jan-10  8:05
16-Jan-10  8:05
16-Jan-10  $:06
16-Jan-10  8:06
16-Jan-10  8:06
‘/1@:1:10 8:07
16-Jan-10  8:07
16-Jan-10  8:07
16-Jan-10  8:08
16-Jan-10  8:08
'/lé;hn-w 8:08
16-Jan-10  8:09
16-Jan-10  8:09
16-Jan-10  8:09
16-Jan-10  9:00
16=Jan-10  9:00
16-Jan-10  9:02
16-Jan-10  9:02
16-Jan-10  9:02
16-Jan-10  9:03

16-Jan-10  9:03

16-Jan-10 - 9:03
16-Jan-10  9:10
16Jan-10  9:10
16-Jan-10  9:10
_/mﬁ-w 9:10
16-Jan-10  9:15
16-Jan-10  9:15
16Jan-10  9:15
16-Jan-10  9:30
16-Jan-10  9:30
16-fan-10  9:40
16-Jan-10  9:40

D Name Cont
2183 Jantu SKP
4138 Narsing Nike SKP
3909 Jethuram SKP
4101 Tumanlal SKP
4340 Govind SKP
1906 Toomeshss SKP
4128 Manoj Kumar SKP
3507 Atamaram SKP
4249 Sanjay SKP
4071 Dilip SKP
4129 Musudum SKP
1907 Nandu SKP
4162 Sirco SKP
4179 Radhika SKP
3509 Saritha SKP
4341 Amrika SKp
2035  Amrikabai SKP
4131 Kusaylal SKP
2310 Sukal Bai SKP
4137 Rakesh Kumar SKP
4150 Komal SKp
4250 Suraj Singh SKP
4310 Radha Shyam SKP
4151 Narayan SKP
4353 P Somesh HAM
4031 Narsing HAM
4345 Sashie ARM
3817 Vijay ARM
3604 Radha Bai MAN
4359 Premdas MAN
4358 Ramesh SKp
4364 Mehand kuma SKP
3989 E Rama MAN
4365 Vangal Rao MAN

4183 U.Venkanna MAN

2357 MD Yakub Ja MAN
4269 Ammulu DNL
2010 P, Sri Hari MAN
2011 Laxmi MAN
2794 Srinu MAN
4184 Upendrakka  MAN
4196 Sirsa MAN
4268 R.Madhav Rao DNL
4138 Akshay AKS
4169 Ameer MAB
3336 B Anjaneylu  GSR
2171 PRaju GSR

_y

From Date: 16-Jan-10  To Date: 16/1/10

Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
CIVv  MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac, 240
cIv MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
CIv MA 240 18:00 1D OnAs. 240
cIv MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
CIV  MA 240 18:00 I D On Ac. 240
cIv MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
CIV MA 240 1%:00 1D On Ac. 240
civ MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac, 240
CIvV Ma 240 1%:00 1D On Ag. 240
CIv MaA 240 18:00 1D On Ac, 240
CIV MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
CIv MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac, 240
CIV FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
cv FH 125 1%:00 1D On Ac. 125
CIvV FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac, 125
CIV FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
CIvV FH 125 18:00 1D On Ag. 125
CIV FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
CIv FH 125 18:00 1D OnAc. 125 ’
CIvV MH 150 18:00 I D On Ac. 150
Clv MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
cIv MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
civ MH 150 18:00 I D On Ac. 150
civ MH 150 18:00 1D OnAc. - 150
PAI MA 220 18:00 1D On Ac. 220
PAI MA 220 18:00 1D On Ac. 220
CAR  MA 190 18:00 1D On Ac. 190
CAR  MA 190 18:00 1D On Ac. 190
EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 cA /Dep/t 135
EAR  MH 150 18:00 1 ca et 150
CIv MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac, 15
crv MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 CA  _bojt 135
EAR  MH 150 18:00 1 CA Dept. 150
EAR  MH 150 18:00 1 CA  Dept. 150
EAR  MH 150 18:00 1 CA )epr 150
civ FH 125 18:00 1 CA /Dapt. 125
EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA /Dep‘t./ 150
EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA /De.pr 135
EAR  MH 150 18:00 1 CA “Dept” 150
EAR FH 135 1%:00 I CA }p& 135
j T cA Dept” 135
1 A '{;,c:/ 240
1 €A Dept 200
On Ac. 190
On Ac. 160
4 CHECKED

16 January, 2010)

Project *tananer/ Engg.s
ARAMCu.. . 'WLDERS |

IDATANTE

Quality P21 Quantity

E!L_M Dt.‘LﬂOl\_ 10

#id

ILDERS

| PARAMOUNT b



Date In
16-Jan-10  9:40
16-Jan-10 945

16-Jan-10  9:45
16-Jan-10 945
_/1/6;._@;:10 9:46
16-Jan-10  9:46
16-Jan-10  9:46
16-Jan-10  9:47
16-Jan-10  9:47
16-Jans10 947
.-w‘”""fgﬁo 9:48
16-Jan-10  9:48
16-Jan-10  9:48

16-Jan-10 10:00
16-Jan-10 10:01

-

o

1D
4323
1789
4257
4211
4215
4248
4234
4258
4227
4115
4199
3830
3621
4363
2081

Name
Hari
8 K mahocb
Pramod
Rakesh Kumar
Raja
Alay Prasad
Prem Kumar
Raj Kumar
S.Yadagiri
G Srinivas Ra
P Raghu
Manoj Kumar
Subramanyem
B Rayudu
Abdul Rauf

Cont
GSR
MAB
JSA
MUR
MUR
MUR
MUR
JSA
MUR
GSR
GSR
GSR
GVE
GVE
MUS

Type
ELE
WEL
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAL
ELE
ELE
ELE
TIL
TIL
PLU

Certifiod by:
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PARAMOUNT

ger/Engg.
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Skill

MH
co
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
co
MH
MaA
MH
MA
MA

Wage
160
250
220
220
150
220
220
220
220
250
160
225
175
300
200

Qut

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00

Attn

Block Payment Amount

J/D

}D

}D
D
o

A'D
2D

&0
P
z
XD
XD
XD
¥D
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On Ac. 160

On Ac. 250

On Ac. 220

On Ac. 220

On Ac. 150

On Ac. 220

On Ag, 220

On Ac. 220

On Ac. 220

On Ac. 2

On Ac. 16

On Ac. 22

On Ac. : 175

On Ac. 300

On Ac. 200
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 17-Jan-10  To Date: 17/1/10

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skif  Wage  Out A&n Block Payment Awmount
17-Jan-10  10:00 3817 Vijay ARM CAR  MA 190 17:30 & D On Ac. 190
17-Jan-10  10:00 4345 Sashie ARM CAR  MA 190 17:30 LD On Ac. 190

Certified by:

oy Certif:;;by: . CHECKED_
W9 . '
! Project Manager/Engg. | SN Quality Quantity
' PARAMOUNT RUILOERS Admin Gifider .
©o Teamsnountauioens | e W [oums)or] s
P"‘ ‘.-’:."w .
CHECKED LZARAMOUNT 1::.it DERS

21 January, 2010 Page 1 of 1




R R s B

S

PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 18-Jan-10  To Date: 18/1/10

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
18-Jan-10  8:01 4101 Tumanlat SKP CIV MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
i8-Jan-10  8:0! 2183 Jantu SKP Clv MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
18-Jan-10  8:01 4364 Mechandkuma SKP  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
18-Yan-1¢  8:02 4341 Amrika SKP CIvV FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
18-Jan-10  8:02 4131 Kusaylal SKP CIv FH 125 18:00 1 b OCn Ac. 125
18-Jan-10  8:02 3909 Jethuram SKP  CIV MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
18-Jan-10  8:03 2035 Amrikabat SKP Ccrv FH 125 1800 1D On Ac, 125
18-Jan-10  8:03 1906 Toomeshss SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1D Cn Ac. 240
18-Jan-10  8:03 2310 Sukal Bai SKP CIvV FH 125 18:.00 1D On Ac. 125
18-Jan-10  8:03 3509 Saritha SKP CIv FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
18-Jan-10  8:04 4340 Govind SKP CIV MA 240 18:00 1 b On Ac. 240
18-Jan-10  8:04 4249 Sanjay SKP CIV MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
18-Jan-10  8:04 4071 Dilip SKP CcIv MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
18-Jan-10  8:05 4310 RadhaShyam SKP CiV MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
18-Jan-10  8§:05 4129 Musudum SKPp CIV MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
18-Jan-10 8:06 1907 Nandu SKp CIV MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
18-Jan-10  8:06 4151 Narayan SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
18-Jan-10  8:06 4137 RakeshKumar SKP Civ MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
18-Jan-10  8:07 4250 Suraj Singh SKP Civ MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
18-Jan-10  8:07 4128 Manoj Kumar SKP  CIV MA 240 18:00 1D On Ag, 240
18-Jan-10  8:07 3507 Atamaram SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1D - On Ac. 240
18-Jan-10  8:08 4179 Radhika SKP CIV FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
18-Jan-10  9:00 4196 Sirsa MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA /Deil 135
18-Jan-10  9:00 4184 Upendrakka MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA /Dept. 135
18-Jan-10  9:00 2794 Srinu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA }epf 150
18-Jan-10  9:01 2801 P SriLatha MAN EAR FH 135 13:00 1 CA )@p‘t 135
18-Jan-10  9:01 4169 Ameer MAB  WEL MA 190 18:00 iD On Ac. 190
18-Jan-10  9:01 4359 Premdas MAN EAR MH 150 18:.00 1 CA CDEp'f 150
18-Jan-10  9:02 2010 P. Sri Hari MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA ))eﬁ 150
18-Jan-t0  9:02 2011 Laxmi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA }ep{ 135
18-Jan-10  9:02 2357 MD Yakubia MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA })ep't 150
18-Jan-10  9:03 4183 U.Venkanna MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA /Dept 150
18-Jan-10  9:03 3604 Radha Bai MAN EAR FH 135 18:.00 1 CA /De.p{ 135
18-Jan-10  9:03 2358 Raheemunisha MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA ert. 135
18-Jan-10  9:04 4353 P Somesh HAM  PAI MA 220 18:00 1D On Ac, 220
18-Jan-10  9:04 4031 Narsing HAM  PAI MA 220 18:00 1D On Ac. 2290
18-Jan-10  9:04 3989 ERama MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA B@pt/ 135
18-Jan-10  9:05 3817 Vijay ARM CAR MA 190 18:00 1D On Ac. 190
18-Jan-10  9:05 4345 Sashie ARM CAR MA 190 18:00 1D On Ac. 190
18-Jan-10  9:05 4115 G SrinivasRa GSR  ELE co 250 18:00 1D On Ac, 250
18-Jan-10  9:49 2936 Narayan Parda SY PLU MA 200 18:00 1D On Ac. : 200
18-Jan-10  9:49 4150 Komal SKP CIV MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
18-Jan-10 %49 7937 KailashKabi § (DS:OO 1D On Ac. - 200
18-Jan-10  9:50 4268 R.Madhav Rao 240 18:00 1 CA W 240
18-Jan-10  :50 3336 B Anjaneylu 160 ,18:0Q, 1 D "On Ac. 160
18-Jan-10  9:50 4269 Ammulu fzs‘n‘zgoo't 1 CA y./ 125
18-Jan-10  9:51 4257 Pramod A Neoe 5192001800000 ] 1 D On Ac. 220
19 January, 2010 — CHEE“CS’(ED
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Date
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
i8-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10

In
9:51
9:51
9:52
9:52
9:52
9:53
9:53
9:54
954
9:54
9:35
9:55
10:00
10:00

D

4227
4202
4258
4329
3830
4211
4248
4215
4234
3441
4204
4229
4210
4199

Certified by:

Name
S.Yadagiri
Satish
Raj Kumar
Ch.Satyanaray
Manoj Kumar
Rakesh Kumar
Alay Prasad
Raja
Prem Kumar
Raju
S.Kumar
G Mallesh
J.Prabakar

P Raghu

leloey ——

Project Manager/Engg.
PARAMOUNT'_E_BPUlLDERS

Cont
MUR
MUR
JSA
MUR
GSR
MUR
MUR
MUR
MUR
MAB
MUR
Sy
MUR
GSR

/

A

Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
PAI  MA 220 18:00 AP On Ac. 220
PAI  MA 220 18:00 4D On Ac. 220
PAl  MA 220 18:00 ¥D On Ac. 220
PAl  MA 220 18:00 P On Ac. 220
ELE MA 225 18:00 rD On Ac. 225
Pal MA 220 18:00 ¥rD On Ac. 220
PAl  MA 220 18:00 D On Ac. 220
PAI MH 150 18:00 J/D On Ac. 150
PAL MA 220 18:00 yﬁ On Ac.

WEL MA 190 18:00 AD On Ac.
PAI  MH 150 18:00 A On Ac.
PLU  MA 200 18:00 ¥D On Ac.
PAL MA 220 18:00 D On Ac. 220
ELE MH 160 18:00 D On Ac. 160
S i CHECKED
Certifled by: Quality Quantity
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report

Date
19-Jan-10
19-Jan-10
19-Jan-10
19-Jan-10
19-Jan-10
19-Tan-1Q

19-Jan-10

19-Jan-10
19-Jan-10
19-Jan-10
19-Jan-10
19-Jan-10
19-Jan-10
19-Jan-10
19-Jan-10
~ 19-Jan-10
19-Jan-10
19-Jan-10
19-Jan-10
19-Jan-10
19-Jan-10
19-Jan-10
19-Jan-10
19-Jan-10
19-Jan-10
19-Jan-10
19-Jan-10
19-Jan-10
19-jan-10
19-Jan-10
19-Jan-10
£9-Jan-10
19-Jan-10
19-Jan-10
19-Jan-1¢
19-Jan-10
19-Jan-10
19-Jan-10
19-Jan-10
19-Jan-19
19-jan-10
19-Jan-10
19-Jan-i0
19-Jan-10
19-Jan-10
19-Jan-10
19-Jan-10Q

In

8:01
8:01
80
8:02
8:02
8:02
8:03
8:03
8:03
8:04
8:04
8:04
8:05
8:05
8:05
8:06
8:06
8:06
8:07
8.07
8:07
8:07
9:00
S:00
9:00
901
9:01
9:01
9:02
9:02
9:03
9:15
915
9:15
9:16
9:16
9:16
9:17
%17
9:17
920
9:20
9:20
9:21
9:30
930
9:30

D
2183
3507
4137
1907
4129
4150
2310
4179
4250
3509
4341
4310
3508
2035
3909
4249
4340
4071
4128
4151
4131
4353
3989
4171
3604
4202
4359
4031
4345
3817
4227
2358
4183
2357
2801
2794

12010
2011
4268
4269
4184
4196
4204
4364
4199
4115
3441

‘From Date: ' 19-Jan-10

Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out
Jantu SKP CIv MA 240 18:00
Atamaram SKP Clv MA 240 1800
Rakesh Kumar SKP  CIv MH 150 18:00
Nandu SKP CIv MA 240 18:00
Musudum SKP Civ MA 240 18:00
Komal SKP CIv MH 150 18:00
Sukal Bai SKp CIv FH 125 18:00
Radhika SKP  CIV  FH 125 18:00
Surgj Singh SKP CIvV MH 150 18:00
Saritha SKP CIv FH 125 18:00
Amrika SKP Civ FH 125 18:00
Radha Shyam SKP CIv MH 150 18:00
Radhika SKP CIvV FH 125 18:00
Amrikabai SKP  CIv FH 125 18:00
Jethuram SKpP Crv MA 240 18:00
Sanjay SKP CIv MA 240 18:00
Govind SKP Qv MA 240 18:00
Dilip SKP  CIv MA 240 18:00
Manoj Kumar SKP CIv MA 240 18:00
Narayan SKP  CIv MH 150 18:00
Kusaylal SKp CIv FH 125 18:00
P Somesh HAM  PAl MA 220 18:00
E Rama MAN EAR FH 135 18:00
Ramachandta MAN EAR MH 150 18:00
Radha Bai MAN EAR FH 135 18:00
Satish MUR  PAl MA 220 18:00
Premdas MAN EAR MH 150 18:00
Narsing HAM  PAI MA 220 18:.00
Sashie ARM  CAR MA 190 18:00
Vijay ARM CAR MA 190 18:00
8.Yadagiri MUR  PAI MA 220 18:00
Raheemunisha MAN EAR FH 135 18:00
UVenkanna MAN EAR MH 150 18:00
MD YakubJa MAN EAR MH 150 18:00
P Sri Latha MAN EAR FH 135 18:00
Srinu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00
P. Sri Hari MAN EAR MH 150 18:00
Laxmi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00
RMadhavRao DNL  CIV MA 240 18:00
Ammulu DNL  Civ FH 125 18:00
Upendrakika MAN EAR FH 135 1300
Sirsa MAN EAR FH 135 18:00
S.Kumar MUR . BAL ML e
Mehand kuma sk} civ C MEEC KE Doo
P Raghu GS E H 160 18:00
G Srinivas Ra ~ GSi} 6? Boidit
Raju y 190 18:00

20 January, 2010
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To Date:_ 19/1/10

Block Payment
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
OCn Ac,
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Cn Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.

YYY

O
U UogQ
o
E-]
3

CA

9]
LS
E\g\&uggggﬁ

Q00
S

NG
Y'Y

(@]
>

el el
>
£¥

@]

b
\5’\

&

D On Ac.
b On Ac.
D On Ac
D On Ac
D On Ac

Amount
240
240
150
240
240
150
125
125
150
125
125
150
125
125
240
240
240
240
240
150
125
220
135
150
135
220
150
220
190
180
22
135
150
150
135
150
156
135
240
125
135
135
150
150
160
250

. 190

T CHECKED

o=t
Quality Quantity
Ry!? ) Dtag\\o\\ 10
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Date
19-Jan-10
19-Jan-10
19-Jan-10
19-Jan-10
19-Jan-10
19-Jan-10
19-Jan-10
19-Jan-10
19-Jan-10
19-Jan-10
19-Jan-10
19-Jan-10
19-Jan-10
19-Jan-10
19-Jan-10
19-Jan-10
19-Jan-10
19-Jan-10
19-Jan-10

In
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:41
9:41
9:41
9:42
942
942
%43
9:43
9:43
9:44
S:44
9:44
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45

ID

4169
4329
1789
4138
2037
4323
4177
4211
2936
4328
4257
4234
4377
2081
2038
4258
4248
4215
4229

Name
Ameer
Ch.Satyanaray
S K mahoob
Akshay
Kailash Kabi
Hari
Chandra Moul
Rakesh Kumar
Narayan Parda
Papu Kumar
Pramod
Prem Kumar
G.Raju
Abdul Ranf
Md. Safig
Raj Kumar
Alay Prasad
Raja
G Mallesh

Cont
MAB
MUR
MAB
AKS
SY
GSR
SY
MUR
SY
MUR
JSA
MUR
GSR
MUS
MUS
JSA
MUR
MUR
SY

PARAMOU'\'T p’UILDERS

Certified by:

L Sor

Project Manager/Engg.

l

20 January, 2010

Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
WEL  MA 190 18:00 (P/D On Ac. 190
PAl MA 220 18:00 / D On Ac. 220
WEL €O 250 18:00 On Ac. 250
PLU  MA 200 18:00 CA /qu 200
PLU  MA 200 18:00 YcA /'/Depr_ 200
ELE  MH 160 18:00 AD On Ac. 160
PLU  MA 200 18:00 XD On Ac. 200
PAl  MA 220 18:00 ¥D On Ac. 220
PLU  MA 200 18:00 AD On Ac. 200
PAI MH 150 18:00 /1/ D On Ac. 150
PAL  MA 220 18:00 b On Ac. 220
PAL  MA 220 18:00 »o On Ac. 220
ELE  MA 225 18:00 ;A) On Ac. 225
PLU  MA 200 18:00 / D On Ac. 200
PLU  MA 200 18:00 D On Ac. 200 \X

PAL  MA 20 18:00 0.75 D On Ac. 165
PAL  MA 220 18:00 075 D On Ac. 165
PAl  MH 150 18:00 075 D On Ac. 1125
PLU  MA 200 18:00 0.75 D On Ac. 150

: CHECK: :

, Certified by: , B

{ Dluality Quz.
Admih Officer L E‘*-‘-"W Dt. 699\0‘\ N

jrd [} TNTT 4y 1 T

SR A ORRS L R AMOUNT B

b L AL TTY Py
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 20-Jan-10  To Date: 20/1/10

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Aftn Block Payment Amount
20-Jan-10  8:01 4250 Suraj Sinch SKP CIv MH 150 18:.00 1D On Ac, 150
20-Jan-10  8:01 4179 Radhika SKP CIv FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
20-Jan-10  8:01 4101 Tumanial SKP CIV MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
20-Jan-10  8:02 4131 Kusaylal SKP  Cly FH 125 18:00 1D On Ae, 125
20-Jan-10¢  8:02 2035 Amrikabai SKP CIv FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
20-Jan-10  8:02 4071 Dilip SKP CIV MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
20-Jan-10  8:03 3508 Radhika SKp CIv FH 125 18%:00 1D On Ac. 125
20-Jan-10  8:03 4310 Radha Shyam SKP Civ MH 150 18:00 1B On Ac. 150
20-Jan-10  8:03 2310 Sukal Bai SKP Civ FH 125 18:60 1 D On Ac. 125
20-Jan-10  8:04 3509 Saritha SKP CIv FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
20-Jan-10  8:04 4129 Musudum SKP Civ MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
20-Jan-10  8:04 4249 Sanjay SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
20-Jan-10  8:05 4340 Govind SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 I D On Ac. 240
20-}an-10  8:05 3909 Jethuram SKP  CIV MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
20-Jan-10  8:05 4128 Manoj Kumar SKP  CIV MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
20-Jan-10  8:06 1907 Nandu SKP  Civ MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
20-Jan-10  8:06 3507 Atamaram SKP CIv MA 2490 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
20-Jan-10  8:06 4341 Amrika SKP  CIV FH 125 18:00 . 1D On Ac. 125
20-Jan-10  8:07 4151 Narayan SKP CIv MH 150 1800 1D On Ac. 150
20-Jan-10 - 8:07 2183 Jantu SKP Clv Ma 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
20-Jan-10  8:07 4137 Rakesh Kumar SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 1 D On Ac. 150
20-Jan-10  8:08 1906 Toomeshss SKP  CIv MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac. 240
20-Jan-10  8:08 4150 Komal SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
20-Jan-10  8:08 4202 Satish MUR  PAJ MA 220 18:00 1D On Ac. 220
20-Jan-10  9:00 4359 Premdas MAN EAR MH 150 20:00 I.ZSJCA }eptf 187.5
20-Jan-10  9:00 4268 R.MadhavRao DNL CIv MA 240 18:00 1 CA /Dep’f C 240
20-Jan-10  9:00 4269 Ammuiu DNL CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA /De,pt. 125
20-Jan-10 9:01 2801 P SriLatha MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA M 135
20-Jan-10  9:01 4183 U.Venkanna MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA M 150
20-Jan-10  9:01 2794 Srinu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA ept. 150
20-Jan-10 915 4364 Mehandkuma SKP  CIV MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
20-Jan-10 %15 3441 Raju MAB WEL MA 190 18:00 1D On Ac, 19
20-Jan-10  9:15 2357 MD YakubJa MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA 2@ 15
20-Jan-10  9:16 4184 Upendrakka MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA ))cﬁ 1
20-Jan-10  9:16 4196 Sirsa MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA ,Dﬁ 133
20-Jan-10  9:16 2011 Laxmi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA ,Bﬁt. 135
20-Jan-10  9:17 2358 Raheemunisha MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA /Dcﬁ 135
20-Jan-10  9:17 4171 Ramachandra MAN EAR MH 150 20:.00 125 CA t. 187.5
20-fan-10  9:17 2010 P. Sri Hari MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA /Dep't 150
20-Jan-10  9:18 4031 Narsing HAM  PAl MA 220 18:00 iD On Ac. 220
20-}an-10  9:18 3989 E Rama MAN EAR FH 135 20:00 125 CA /De/pt. 168.75
20-Jan-10  9:18 3604 Radha Bai MAN__ _EAR FH 135 18:00

1 CA 99{ 135

PAICH'ECKECDSOO 1 1D On Ac. 220

PAl 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150

20-Jan-10  9:18 4353 P Somesh
20-Jan-10  9:30 4204 S.Kumar
20-Jan-10  9:30 4329 Ch.Satyanaray p A ) :0 1 D On Ac. 220
20-Jan-10 © 9:30 4115 G Srinivas Ra “G3 . > i& 250 6% 1D On Ac. 250
20-Jan-10  9:40 4169 Ameer ' ' i ...Sigm..l.s-.oo.....

1" CHECKED
i Certified by: ——

- - Certifiod b
21 Tarjuary, 2010 ety —— oy: | Quality Pl §tity
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Date
20-Jan-10
20-Jan-10
20-Jan-10
20-Jan-10
20-Jan-10
20-Jan-10
20-Jan-10
20-Jan-10
20-Jan-10
20-Jan-10
20-Jan-10
20-Jan-10
20-Jan-10
20-Jan-10

In
9:40
9:40
9:50
9:50
9:50
9:51
9:51
10:00
16:00
10:00
11:01
11:01
11:04
11:1

D
1789
4234
4211
4257
3817
4345
4328
4248
4215
4258
4241
4243
4244
4267

Name
S K mahoob
Prem Kumar
Rakesh Kumar
Pramod
Vijay
Sashie
Papu Kumar
Alay Prasad
Raja
Raj Kumar
Y. Venkatesh
Rambabu
P Venkatesh
B.Venkatesh

Certified by:
‘LIIQW/-‘

- Project Manager/Engg.
PAR}:MQ_U!:JT BUILDERS

el

Cont

MAB
MUR
MUR
JsA

ARM
ARM

MUR .

MUR
MUR
JSA
GVE
GVE
GVE
GVE

Type  Skill Wage Out  Atin Block Payment Amount
WEL €O ~ 250 18:00 / D On Ac. 250
PAI MA 220 18:00 /1/ D On Ac. 220
PAI  MA 220 18:00 pg) On Ac. 220
PAI  MA 220 18:00 %] On Ac. 220
CAR  MA 190 18:00 D On Ac. 190
CAR  MA 190 18:00 ¥D On Ac. 190
PAI  MH 150 18:00 J%0) On Ac. 150
PAL  MA 220 18:00 D On Ac. 220
PAI  MH 150 18:00 ¥ On A 150
PAI  MA 220 18:00 On Ac. 220
TIL ~ MA 300 18:00 og On Ac. 225
TIL  MH 175 18:00 075,80  OnAc. 13125
TIL  MA 300 18:00 0.75 B On Ac. 225
TL  MA 300 18:00 0.75/6/ On Ac. - 225
o
& CHECKED
ertiflod by:
Aﬁk/;f(g Quality .| Quantity
AdminOffi % o\
~ | FARAMOUNT EUILDERS

LITTY LS
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report

~ From Date: 21-Jan-10  To Date: 21/1/10

Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill _ Wage Out Attn Block Payment mount
21-Jan-10 600 4002 A Neelamber KRI HAC MH 150 ©:.00 03 CA Job W ] S
21-Jan-10 6:00 4001 A Raja KRI HAC MH 150 9:00 03 CA Job Wol 75
21-Jan-10  6:00 4000 P Raghunath KRI HAC MH 150 900 0\:‘5\ CA Job Work 75
21-Jan-}0  6:00 1495 Dharma KRI CHE MH 150 14:00 { CA Job Work 150
21-Jan-10  6:01 1496 Anjaneyulu KRi CHE MH 150  9:00 0.3 CA Job Work™ 75
21-Jan-10  6:01 1756 Munna Rao KRI CHE MH 150 900 0.3 CA Job Work™ 75
21-Jan-10  6:01 4003 R Parvathi KR1 HAC FH 125 900 0._\CA Job WO!i(/ 62,5
21-Jan-10  6:02 1599 Narayan Rao KRI HAC MH 150 14:00 1 CA Job Work/ 150
21-Jan-}0  8:00 4137 Rakesh Kumar SKP CIv MH 150 13:00 i D On Ac. 150
21-Jan-10  8:.00 1906 Toomeshss SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
21-Jan-10  8:00 4101 Tumanlal SKP Clv MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
21-Jan-10  8:02 4150 Komal SKP CIv MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
21-Jan-10 802 1907 Nandu SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 I D On Ac. 240
21-Jan-10  8:02 4151 Narayan SKP CIV MH 150 18:.00 1 D On Ac. 150
21-Jan-10  8:03 4129 Musudum SKP  CIV MA 249 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
21-Jan-10  8:03 4310 Radha Shyam SKP Clv MH 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
21-Jan-1¢  8:03 4249 Sanjay SKP CIvV MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
2i-Jan-10  8:04 3909 Jethuram SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac. 240
21-Jan-10  8:04 2310 Sukal Bai SKP CIvV FH 125 18:00 1 D On Ac 125
21-Jan-10  8:04 4071 Dilip SKP Civ MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac 240
21-Jan-10  8:05 413t Kusaylal SKp CIv FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac 125
21-Jan-10 805 2035 Amrikabai SKP CIv FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
21-Jan-1¢  8:05 3508 Radhika SKP CIv FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac. 125
21-Jan-10  8:06 4128 Manoj Kumar SKP  CIV MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac 240
21-Jan-10  8:06 4340 Govind SKP CIv MA 240 18:00 1 D On Ac 240
21-Jan-10  8:06 4179 Radhika SKP CIv FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac 125
21-Jan-10  8:06 3507 Atamaram SKP CIvV MA 240 18:00 1D On Ac 240
21Jan-10  8:07 4341 Amrika SKP CIV FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac 125.
21-Jan-10  8:07 3509 Saritha SKP Clv FH 125 18:00 1D On Ac
21-Jan-1¢  8:09 2183 Jantu SKP CIv MA 240 18.00 1D On Ac.
21-Jan-1¢  8:09 4256  Suraj Siugh SKP Crv MH 150 18:;00 1 D On Ac.
21-Jan-10 9:01 4183 U.Venkanna MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA /Deﬁ
21-Jan-10  9:01 4196 Sirsa MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA (Dept’
21-Jan-10  9:01 4184 Upendrakka MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Pepf
21-Jan-10  9:02 2801 P Sri Latha MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA g)eﬁ.' 135
21-Jan-10 9:02 2794  Srinu MAN EAR MH 150 18:60 1 CA <Dep/t 150
21-Jan-10  9:02 2357 MD YakubJa MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA M 150
21-Jan-10  9:03 2010 P. Sri Hari MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA ))ep‘t’ 150
21.Jan-10 9:03 2011 Laxmi MAN EAR FH 135 13:00 1 CA ))ep/t 135
21-Jan-10  9:03 2358 Raheemunisha MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA (Dept/ 135
21-Jan-10  9:04 4353 P Somesh HAM  PAl MA 220 18:00 1D On Ac. 220
21-Jan-10  9:04 4359 Premdas MAN _EAR MEL —sg-2eT 1 1.25 CA . 150
21-Jan-10 9:20 3441 Raju CKE(DS:OO } 1D On Ac. 190
214Jan-10 9:20 4031 WNarsing N 18:00 1D On Ac 220
21-lan-10 9:20 4171 Ramachandra soAMeiit 1 CA g 150
21-Jan-10 921 4204 S Kumar 150 18:00 1D On Ac. 150
21-Jan-10 921 4268 R.Madhav Rao DY e D T rex puroastama

ELORED
23 Taraary, 3010 . . S
Certified by: Quality lTﬂan:: ity
-
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Cont

DNL
MAN
SKP
GSR
GSR
AKS
MAB
GVE
GVE
GSR
JSA
MUR
JSA
MUR
MUR
MUR
GSR
MUR
5Y
MUR
ISA
MUR

Type
CIvV
EAR
CLv
ELE
ELE
PLU
WEL
TIL
TIL
ELE
PAl
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAR
ELE
PAI
PLU
PAI
PAI
PAI

Skit Wage Out
FH- 125 18:00
FH 135 18:00
MH 150 18:00
MA 225 18:00
MH 160 18:00
MA 200 18:00
MA 190 18:00
MH 175 18:00
MA 300 18:00
co 250 18:00
MA 220 18:00
MH 150 18:00
MA 220 18:00
MA 220 18:00
MA 220 18:00
MA 220 18:00
MA 225 18:00
MA 220 18:00
MA 200 18:00
MA 220 18:00
MA 220 18:00
MA 220 18:00

Attn Block Payment Amount

Date In D Name
21-Jan-10 921 4269 Ammulu
21-Jan-10 922 3989 E Rama
21-Jan-10 922 4364 Mehand kuma
21-Jan-10  9:22 2172 Damodar Redd
21-Jan-10  9:23 3336 B Anjaneylu
21-Jan-10  9:23 4138 Akshay
21Jan-10 923 4169 Ameer
21-Jan-10  9:24 4243 Rambabu
21-Jan-10 924 4267 B.Venkatesh
21-Jan-10  9:24 4115 @ Srinivas Ra
21-Jan-10  9:30 4257 Pramod
21-Jan-10  9:30 4328 Papu Kumar
21-Jan-10  9:30 4224 B.D.Yadagiri
21-Jan-10  9:31 421% Rakesh Kumar
21-Jan-10  9:31 4375 Devnath
21-Jan-10  9:31 4227 §.Yadagiri
21-Jan-10 10:00 4377 G.Raju
2]1-Jan-10  10:00 4329 Ch.Satyanaray
21-Jan-10  10:00 2937 Kailash Kabi
21-Jan-10  10:01 4234 Prem Kumar
21-Jan-10 10:0! 4258 Raj Kumar
21-Jan-10  10:01 4248 Alay Prasad

Coetified by:
o ——
Project Manager/Engg.
PARAMOUNT BUILDERS

Certified by:

Ac/n%i szcer

 PARAMOUNT BUILDERS \

FCA _Dept 125
¥ CA  Dept 135
b On Ac. 150
& D On Ac. 225
D On Ac. 160
£'CA  Dept 200
D ép:;. 190
¥D On Ac. 175
&D . Onac 300
I/D On Ac. 250
1D On Ae. 220 ,
yD On Ac. 150
&D On Ac. 220
D On Ac, 240
(i/ D On Ac. 220
AD On Ac. 220
A D On Ac. 225
/ D On Ac. 220
&D On Ac. 200
)/ |3 On Ac. 220
D On Ac. 220
¥ On Ac. 220
CHECKED
Quality Quantity

oS/ Lozl

I »ARAMOUNT BUILDERS
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PMR - Attendance Value Detailed Repor  From Date  14/1/10. - To Date: - 21/1/10

Contractor Name G Manyem (Earth Work)
Payment Typc Dept.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 36.25
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 35.75 .
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) Sum 72
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G Manyem (Earth Work) (12 deta Sum 72
Contracior Name A Ramulu (Carpenter)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A Ramulu (Carpenter) {5 detail rec Sum 10 .
Contractor Name Akshay (Plumber)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detaijl records) Sum 4
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Dept. (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Akshay (Plumber) (4 detail records Sum 4
Contractor Name B Hanumanth (Painting)

“Payment Type " On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 détail records) Sum : 12
Sumrnary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B Hanumanth (Painting) (6 detail r Sum 12
Contractor Name Duddi Neelaiah (Civil) 3
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (10 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Duddi Neelaiah (Civil) (10 detail r

Sum W3
Sum 10 /@ Q

Contractor Name G Srinivas Rao ( Ele)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill co /%V)
Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (5 detail records) Sum s X(
Worker Skill MA .
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (4 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill MH

S

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detai

19

22 January, 2010
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Contractor Name G Venkateswara Rao ( Tiles )

Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 4.25
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 2.75
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 7
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G Venkateswara Rao ( Tiles ) (6 de Sum 7
Contractor Name Krishna ( Hacking )
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill PH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (1 detail record) Sum 0.5
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 4.5
Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Krishna ( Hacking ) (2 detail recor Sum 5
Contractor Name MD Mehboob ( welding )
Payment Type Cn Ac.
Worker Skill , CcO
Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 11
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (9 detail records) Sum 14
Summary for 'Contractor Name'= M D Mehboob ( welding ) (9 deta Sum 14
Contractor Name Muralidhar (Painting)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 31,75
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 11.75
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 435
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Muralidhar (Painting) (12 detail re Sum 43.5
Contractor Name Mustafa Ali (Plu)
Payment Type On Ac..
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (3 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for *Contractor Name' = Mustafa Ali (Plu) (3 detail records Sum 4
Contractor Name R.Srinivas Yadav (Plumber)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill MA N
* Frn . o rove Y
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail recorJ) C i ed Bm 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (1 detail te OM e e Sum 1
Payment Type On Ac. TRy i .
Worker Skill MA Audit
-..ng-"'."'I‘ltlI-
22 January, 2010 Page 2 of 3
Certified By CHECKED
W Quality Quantity
Project Ma
nager/tn |
PARA AL . 10
MOUNT BUILDER: PARAMOUNT BUILDERS | | BY g\ DB\ .
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Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 6.75
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (3 detail records) _ , Sum 6.75
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = R.Srinivas Yadav (Plumber) (4 det Sum 7.75
Contractor Name Sirisha (Painting)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 10.75
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum 10.75
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sirisha (Painting) (5 detail records Sum 10.75
Contractor Name Sri Krishna Prajapathi
Payment Type On Ac,
Worker Skill FH
Summary for '"Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 48
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 74
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (21 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sri Krishna Prajapathi (21 detail re Sum
Grand Total
Certified by: Certified by: CHECKED
M WO :
/L‘\\\ 4/7}\\ Quality Quantity
Project Manager/ Engg . Admifn Officer \
PARAMO’.}: 'T S5 HHERIE L0
i PARAMOUNT BUILDERS | By | peope
PARAMOUNT BUILDERS
HECKED
47 Agmi - Audit
.-..--;.;.S‘ig-...-.----...-.
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PMR - General Materials Inward Table Report  From: \\ 2144710
Brand DCNo V. No Del. By Receivedb

Inward No Date Time Supplier  Category  Item Desc Size Quantity Units Brand  DCNo .
1233 \ 15-Jan-10  17:30 Shree Wires & Binding wire 25 L\ 669 - .vaﬂ. ow Arvind Security
1234 15-Jan-10  17:30 Shree Veerabadr MS Round cover with fra 550mm _\7\ 08. 1948 < AP29T99 Arvind Security
1235 \ 15-Jan-10  17:30 HS Elecirical En Telephone Wire (90mtrs) 2 pair G\Qo 146747"  AP29T99 Arvind Security
1236 \ 15-Jan-10  17:30 Farm Aids ’ Karloskar Make TPH Mo  12.5Hp.80 3 ANos. 223057  AP29T99 Arvind Security
Hmum“ 15-Jan-10  17:31 Farm Aids LT/LK Make mug 20 pan  12.5 HP w\Aom. 22305¢  AP29T 99 Arvind Security
1237 \ 15-Jan-10  17:30 Sree Laxmi Srini Motor GI Covers (Mono  3hp to Shp 1/os. AP29T 99  Arvind Security
1237 15-Jan-10  17:31 Sree Laxmi Srini Motor GI Covers (Mono  1hp to Shp H\Ao.w ‘ AP29T 99  Arvind Security
1238 15-Jan-10  17:30 Shubham Enterp MK Switches 1way 6A muc\a‘om. 12297 & AP29T 99  Arvind Security
1238 15-Jan-10  17:31 Shubham Enterp Mk Switches 2 way 6A Eo\Aom. 12297 ¢ AP29T99  Arvind Security
_wwm\ 15-Jan-10  17:32 Shubham Enterp MK Switches 1way I6A Go\AOm. 12297/ AP29T99 Arvind Security
1239 _\ 16-Jan-10  10:00 Naveen Stationa Sketch Pens Byhand S.RamMo Security
_mao\ 16-Jan-10  16:30 Om Traders Angle Cock 4-Nos. 904 By Bike Surender  Security
1241 \ 16-Jan-10  16:30 Local Purchase Nut bolt m\aw. 904 - By Bike  Surender  Security
1242 \ 16-Jan-10  16:35 Kesoram Sunder Diesel with barrel woo\r\ﬁ 16502 e AP29T 99  Arvind Security
1243 16-Jan-10  14:00 Hemanth Marble Marble Tiles 15x12 90 €1t AP29V 12 Party Security
1243 \. 16-Jan-10  14:01 Hemanth Marble Black Granite Slabs 58x32 12.88.Cr AP29V 12 Party Security
1244 18-Jan-10  12:00 Sai Krupa Nurse Korione Carpent grass umo\% A 198" API0V 40 Party Security
1245 \ 18-Jan-10  14:00 Cables & Condu MS Wire (180 mtrs) 1/18 A«N ils 1275 »~  AP2STS9  Arvind Security
1245 “_w.um?_c 14:01 Cables & Condu MS Wire ( 90mtrs) 1/18 4/Coils 1275 ¢ AP29T 99  Arvind Security
1245 18-Jan-10  14:02 Cables & Condu MS Wire (180 mirs) 3/20 28 \Qo:m 1275 ~ AP29T 99  Arvind Security
1245 \ 18-Jan-10  14:03 Cables & Condu MS Wire (180 mtrs) 20 :\ ils 1275 ¢ AP29T99  Arvind Security
1246 \ 19-Jan-10  12:00 Jagadmaba Steel MS Bends N&Mw 68~ ByBike  R.Surender Security
1247 \ 19-Jan-10  12:00 Lalitha Filling St Petrol _Aﬁm 30303~ ByBike  V.Ravi Security
1248 \ 19-Jan-10  16:00 Prakash Electric CFL Bulb 20w 208, ByBike  V.Ravi Security
1249 19-Jan-10  16:00 Tata Mobile Stor Essy Recharge(Tata Walk ByBike  Ravi Security
1249 “ 19-Jan-10  16:01 Tata Mobile Stor Tata Walky Sim Validity 1 \m. P By Bike  Ravi Security
1250 Y, 20-Jan-10  10:00 Sree Venkatesh First Aid Kit 24 Set 477 & 480 ByBike  Ravi Security
1251 \ 20-Jan-10  10:30 Premier Enginee Industrial Cable 2Cx2.5 5q oo&a 1560 AP29T 99  Arvind Security
_Mu\ 20-Jan-10  10:30 Premier Enginee MCB Single Pole 32a 30/Nps. 1559 AP29T 99  Arvind Security
1252 “ 20-Jan-10  10:31 Premier Enginee MCB Single Pele 20A 20+Nos. Gmo\ AP29T 99  Arvind Security
1253 \ 20-Jan-10  10:30 Bindal Iron Steel MS Flat Patty 1"x6mm um&& J..;_...m. ww 'y \ AP29T 99  Arvind Security
1253 ¥ 20-Jan-10  10:31 Bindal Iren Steel MS Sq Rod H0mm 175/Ngs ﬁw m.:m .? ¥ &w I éuwﬂc ind Security
. Certif : . ;
22 January, 2010 n(n\ﬁgjvl Certified by: Quality Quantity
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Inward No  -Date
_NM&\ 21-Jan-10
Bmm\

21-Jan-10
_N&“B.E-s
1257 7 21-Jan-10
12587 21-Jan-10
12597 20-Jan10
1260 /, 21-Jan-10
GE\B..E:-S

_me“ 21-Jan-10
Smw\ 21-Jan-10
21-Jan-10

1262

12627 21Jan-10
12637 21-Jan-10
s&ﬂ 21-Jan-10
12637 21-Janc10
12637 21-Jan-10

_Time Supplier
11:00 New Balaji Kira
14:00 Lalitha Filling St
14:30 3ri Balaji Hardw
14:30 Om Traders
16:00 Local Purchase
19:60 Sri Rama Paints
19:00 Shubha:: Enterp
19:00 Computer Collec
19:00 Praful Sanitory
19:01 Praful Sanitory
19:02 Praful Sanitory
19:03 Praful Sanitory
19:00 Hari Hara Iron
19:0! Hari Hara Iron
19:02 Hari Hara Iron
16:03 Hari Hara Iron

i Project Manager/Engg.
PARAMOUNT BUILDERS

Certified by:

toRo "

cirens - foavaras o atevae nl

_Category

ey e e,

>3 RAMOUNT EUILDERS

_ Item Desc Size  Quantity Units Brand =~ DCNo V. No
washing powder 5 gm By Bike
Petrol i s 30391 By Bike
Service Saddle 2 Nos. 749" By Bike
Gl Coupling I 5 LAW . 905 By Bike
Kerosine 5 \r\ By Bike
Janata Paste 180 gms mo\%M S, 1870 \ AP29T 99
TV Socket é\% 5. 12313~ AP29T 99
Sony DVD Wirter 1 \AMM. 127727, AP29T 99
Cp sq jalli D/plain (150x150) 30 Mps. 4119 s AP29T 99
Ball Valve 15mm 30 \_%m. 4119 7 AP29T 99
Brass Ball cock set ISmm 30 fos. 41197 AP29T 99
GI Tank Nipple 15mm 80 \Aum. 4119 /7 AP29T 99
Gova Rape 10ABundies 8207 AP29T 99
Bombay Brooms 200/ Nos. 8229 7 AP29T 99
Kabootar Jall 30mtrs 15/ Buandles 8229 7 AP29T 99
Yellow Sponge NE\NM.m. 8229 4 AP29T 99

: - CRECKED
Certified by;
rf\ //xO Quality Quantity
Ky |
| AdmiwDfficer oy Un%mgo_ M
PARAMOUNT BUILDERS L

Del. By Received b
Bhasker  Security
Mallesh Security
Surender  Security
Bhasker  Security
Mallesh Security
Shiva Security
Shiva Security
Shiva Security
Shiva Security
Shiva Security
Shiva Security
Shiva Security
Shiva Security
Shiva Security
Shiva Security
Shiva Security
CHECKED
Admi fficar - Auglit

i Date

e afpoem, i, LR
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PMR - Hire Charges Detailed Report From: 15/1/10 To:  21/1/10
Reg No Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop  Work Desc OESQQ. Rate Units Amount

T2 \,\K&m:-_o Lanadheer & Trally Tractor \b%uac 335 1837 10:4t~ Debris— 1 160 Per Trip 160
-2k} _Ad=jan-10 Ranadheer \HE_E Tractor AP36UI335 @6 14:34—"  Debsis 1 160 Per Trip 160
A6-Jan-10 Ranadheer Trally Tractor  AP36U 335 16:48 16:57 - Debrig—~ 1 160 Per Trip . 160

A5 A% Jan-10 ~Ranadheer Trally Tractor AP36U 335 17:55 Vmw Shabad Stones 1 e\kczwﬁ. Trip 160
ST76 49-Jan-10 _Peamadheer Frafly Tractor \,melmc 335 Ew 1235 Manhele Cover with granite slabs 1 160 Per Trip 160

s77 LETan-10 \Ww:m%nﬁ. W\Hm\:w Tractor AP36U 335 +10750 Ll-he Debeis™ 1 160 Per Trip 160

S78 1 160 Per Trip 160

xﬁ:\a mNuamos @Eﬁe API6U33S 1233~ 1307~ Debris

U T L

CHECRED

" Certified by: . |
., mu\wbm&\\ Quality Quantity - _ Certified by:
P

N
- A I .7.4/_ S
Project Manager/Engg. S mﬁm@}z\ 9%%4_% o A nw\w./ O%ﬂ”

ILDERS - .
ARAMOUNT PP ' PARAMOUNT eLDERS PARAMOUNT BUILDERS
m F e v PR I T e )

Py A
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PMR - Cement Register Balance Report - 'D'Date:  21/1/10
Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 43 or PPC (43 etail records)
Sum ' ) :

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags P
Sumtﬁ;ry for 'Cement Grade' = 53 Grade (55 d / records)
Sum 0 ‘

Cement Grade OPC only

Quantity in bags

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = OPC only (56 detail cofds)
Sum 0 §/

Cement Grade PPC only
Quantity in bags “
gummal%f for ‘Cement Grade' = PPC c;ng_(m}aaiﬁecords)
Sum -131 Audit
Grand Total -131
_S‘ig.u. sassevgEne
—__CHETKEp
Certified by: [ Certified by: Quar "
|  Quality .
S M\/ Sl Quantity .
Project Manager/Engg. Admm Oﬂlcer QY ' Dt. ’L’L] ’
PARAMOUNT BUILDERS PARAMOUNT BUILDERS ‘RAMOUNT p
e WA UGN | *:iLDERs

22 January, 2010 Page 1 of 1



PMR - Cement Register Report-D From:

Cement Reg, No  Date
814 Jan-10

}G-Jan-lo
/l.é-Jan-IO
A&an-10

19-1an-10
qjﬁ.@m-m
“30-Jan-10

A Jan-10

B

Time Issued For

ﬂs/ Eleyatioh plastering

93 - Cgﬂﬁlastering (2nd

935~ TilesFitting

}46’
924  DuetPlastering

@ BfEvation plastering

" ity Tites Fitting

%9' JEtevation plastering

Certified by:

Elpvation | plastering

15/1/10

Cement Grade
PPC:only
PPC only
PPC only
PPC only
PPC only
PPC only
PPC only
PPC only

To:

Block No

U9 oo g oy

Sy

Project Manager/Engg,
PARAMOUNT__SUILDERS

A R o

Admi
PARAMOUNT BUILDERS

ertifled by:
\\\0
A'@//I)\

Officer

21/1/10

Security

%:{Security

ecurity
Security

226 Security
20 _Security
}Security
%O/Security

Quantity Issued By

CHECKED

“ Quality

-Quantity

Dt&é\‘\‘ N

‘ARAMOUNT EUILDERS

22 January, 2019
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To: 21/1/10

PMR - Building Material Inward Detailed Report From: 15/1/10
Inward No Date Time Supplier Material Type Quantity Vehicle No  Delivered By Received By Amount
256 a6Jan-10  106<5ai Ram Enterprises  <Ked Soil in CA 200 APOIT TS99 ity ~Sevurity 1768A—"_
25T 18Jan-10 L1618 -84df Ram Enterprises Red Soil in Cft 200 APO9T 7599  Party Seeurity 1768 w/\
2587 19-Fin-10 12:22 Robo Silicon Pvt Ltd w,mg Fine Sand (In Tons) \‘E.mw mEx 8904 g\ Security qwqo.ﬁ\r\
—Corifi : = : ﬁw:wm Lk
. ooM..MM__W\I. Certified by: m ECKED
. ! Quality Quantity CHECKED
Project gm:mmmﬂmmmummmo . . | .
; 1 ; .
PARAMOUNT BUILDE | PARAMOUNT BUILDERS |  © .%b\c Dt 1o & - Audit
: - N
1 ”ARAMOUNT DUILDERS AN 8.,

A AR g e s T

Page 1 of 1
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PMR - Building Materia) Rates Report

Supplier Name Kiran Enterprises
Material Type - _ Rate
Fine Sand (B) - viy 676
Supplier Name Robo Silicon Pvt Ltd
Material Type Rate
Robo Coarse Sand (In Tons 405.6 v
Robo Fine Sand (in Tons) 442 t\/
Supplier Name Sai Datta Flyash Bricks
Material Type -Rate
Solid Bricks (4") 0
Solid Bricks (6m) ]
Supplier Name Sai Ram Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Red Soil in Ch 8.84 \‘/
Stone Dust (3 00CH) 11.783
Supplier Name Sai Vishal Enterprises
Material Type Rate
7 Stone Dust( Cft ) 11.44
Supplier Name Siri Flaysh Bricks Industries
Material Type Rate
Solid Bricks @ 0
Solid Bricks 6" 0
Supplier Name Vishwakarma Enterprises
Material Type _ Rate
Red Bricks in Nos 2.288
— : ertifl . HECKED
Certified by: . ,
§ R - Aud
Gl — A NV - Audit
AdminOfficer ;
Project Manager/Engg PARA T
_ . MOUNT. : il '

j—‘il_;_‘.“—‘—m“

Page 1 of 1
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LABOUR QUARTOR - RENT DETAILS
Company |Paramount Builders From: [15-01-10 o
Project  |Paramount Residency To: 21-01-10
Date 22-Jan-10
8 N¢ Q.No |Name Of Occupai Contractors’ Name Rent TubelighT.V. Fan |Music Total
1 1 Ramachandra Manyem 40 10 50¢
2 2 |Satish Muarlidhar 40 10 15 657
3 3 Suresh Muarlidhar 40 10 15 65
4 4 |Prabhakar Muarlidhar 40 10 506
5 5 |Narasimha _ |Hanumanth 40 10 507
6 6 Praveen Ranadheer 40 10 50,7
7 7  |Narayana Hanumanth 40 10 50~
.8 1 8 !SomaNarsaiah Ranadheer 40 10 507
| 9 9 Narasimha Ranadheer 40 10 50~
10 10 Hem Singh Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 507"
11 11 |Manoj Kumar Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 50"
12 12 |Narsing Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 507
13 13 Rambabu Hanumanth 40 10 507
14 14 Kumar KGN Marble 40 10 507
15 15 Govind Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 507
16| 16 |Vasant Sti Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 ) 507
17 17 |Jethu Ram Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 /! 507
18 18 |Akshay Company 0 0 N 0
19 19 |Crech Company 0 0 Jie) 0
20| 20 [DhanRaj Hanumanth 40 10 N | 50~
21| 21 |AatmaRam Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 AN A A 50~
22 22 |Dilip Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 b NN 50
23 23 |Janthu Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 _ A 50
24| 24 [Tumesh Kumar Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 Cfn |~ 5]
25 25  |SKP (Store) Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 PP 50,7
26 | 26 |Madhusudhan Sri Krishna Prajapathi 40 10 KL
g \
Grand Total S
(In words Rupees One Thousaoad Two Hundred & Thirty only
CHECKED ‘
Certified by: : antit
Certified by: V YQ Quality Quantity
A N
\Y .
Project Manager/Engg. PARAMOUNT BUILDERS PARAMOUNT RUHLDERS
PAPﬁ@g‘UNT BUILDERS

Prepared by Ravi.V

CHECKED |

i - Audit

TTLLY o,@’ !I"l&giwﬂit‘m“i\
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